
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
28th Continental Cup Competition

Casino Arena Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 08 MAR 2015

START: 10:30

END: 11:38

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Gros Gabrjel, SLO

TD Assistant Hirsch Volkmar, GER

Chief of Competition Ganzenhuber Paul, AUT

Judges

Perktold Wolfgang, AUTA

Wolf Stefan, AUTB

Vettori Marion, AUTC

Gschwentner Hermann, AUTD

Goebel Angelika, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 99 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.54 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.30/8.83 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TANDE Daniel Andre

Kongsberg IF

NOR

24 JAN 1994
37

104.089.6 70.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 128.5

89.4 103.0 68.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 19.0 55.5 125.6 2.

1.
1. 254.1

 3.0

 2.1

-0.34

-0.24

 12

 12

GANGNES Kenneth

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

15 MAY 1989
52

104.089.9 70.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 53.5 123.9

89.9 104.0 70.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.2 1.

3.
2. 251.1

 0.4

 3.2

-0.04

-0.36

 12

 12

KUBACKI Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

12 MAR 1990
46

103.589.4 69.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 125.6

89.3 102.0 66.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 122.9 3.

2.
3. 248.5

 2.6

 3.4

-0.29

-0.39

 12

 12

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

KS Wisla Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
33

102.089.2 66.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 120.4

89.1 100.0 62.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.5 4.

5.
4. 240.9

 0.9

 6.0

-0.10

-0.68

 12

 12

KOFLER Andreas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

17 MAY 1984
16

103.589.3 69.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.4

89.2 98.5 59.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 118.2 5.

4.
5. 239.6

-0.1

 6.7

 0.02

-0.76

 12

 12

SWENSEN Vegard

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 OCT 1986
20

99.589.4 61.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.8

89.4 98.5 59.0 17.5 16.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 51.0 117.2 6.

8.
6. 234.0

 3.3

 7.2

-0.37

-0.82

 12

 12

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
36

99.589.3 61.0 17.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 118.0

89.3 97.5 57.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 115.4 9.

7.
7. 233.4

 2.5

 6.4

-0.28

-0.72

 12

 12

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
25

98.088.9 58.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 115.2

89.0 98.5 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 12.5 52.5 116.9 8.

9.
8. 232.1

 4.7

 5.4

-0.53

-0.61

 12

 12

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
54

103.089.6 68.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.3

89.5 96.5 55.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 112.0 17.

6.
9. 231.3

-1.2

 6.5

 0.16

-0.74

 12

 12

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
53

99.088.2 60.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 112.5

88.3 100.5 63.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 117.0 7.

15.
10. 229.5

-1.5

 0.0

 0.20

 0.00

 12

 12

DELLASEGA Roberto

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

15 JUN 1990
17

100.589.2 63.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.4

89.3 97.0 56.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 114.2 12.

10.
11. 228.6

-1.1

 6.7

 0.15

-0.76

 12

 12

QUECK Danny

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

17 SEP 1989
38

98.089.1 58.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.2

89.1 100.0 62.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 114.6 10.

16.
12. 226.8

 2.2

-0.4

-0.25

 0.05

 12

 12

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
22

96.088.6 54.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 111.5

88.7 98.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 114.3 11.

19.
13. 225.8

 6.0

 3.3

-0.68

-0.37

 12

 12

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
34

98.589.2 59.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 112.1

89.3 99.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 113.1 14.

17.
14. 225.2

 2.1

-0.9

-0.24

 0.13

 12

 12

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement  Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
45

98.588.8 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.8

88.8 97.0 56.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.0 110.9 19.

11.
15. 224.7

 2.3

 4.9

-0.26

-0.55

 12

 12

HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
43

98.089.2 58.0 15.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 111.0

89.1 97.5 57.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 113.3 13.

21.
16. 224.3

 3.0

 3.3

-0.34

-0.37

 12

 12

MEZNAR Mitja

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

30 JUN 1988
32

97.089.4 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 109.6

89.2 99.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.0 113.1 14.

25.
17. 222.7

 1.6

 1.1

-0.18

-0.12

 12

 12

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
42

97.589.1 57.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.5

89.1 97.5 57.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 110.8 20.

19.
18. 222.3

 2.0

 1.3

-0.23

-0.15

 12

 12

HLAVA Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1984
30

97.088.8 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 110.0

88.8 99.0 60.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.1 16.

23.
19. 222.1

 2.5

-0.4

-0.28

 0.05

 12

 12
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
28th Continental Cup Competition

Casino Arena Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 08 MAR 2015

START: 10:30

END: 11:38

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
27

97.089.0 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 53.0 112.6

89.2 97.0 56.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 109.5 21.

14.
19. 222.1

 3.6

 2.5

-0.41

-0.28

 12

 12

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
49

98.088.7 58.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 113.4

88.6 96.5 55.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 51.0 108.0 23.

12.
21. 221.4

 3.9

 2.0

-0.44

-0.23

 12

 12

GEIGER Karl

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

11 FEB 1993
47

97.589.3 57.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 50.5 108.6

89.3 101.0 64.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 49.5 111.9 18.

28.
22. 220.5

 1.1

-1.6

-0.13

 0.22

 12

 12

HAUER Joachim

Bekkelaget SK

NOR

02 FEB 1991
35

97.588.4 57.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.5 111.9

88.5 97.0 56.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.0 108.4 22.

18.
23. 220.3

 2.4

 0.4

-0.27

-0.04

 12

 12

LEYHE Stephan

SC Willingen

GER

05 JAN 1992
48

98.588.9 59.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 113.4

89.0 95.0 52.0 16.5 15.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 106.0 27.

12.
24. 219.4

 0.9

 4.5

-0.10

-0.51

 12

 12

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
40

96.589.1 55.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.0 109.3

89.1 96.5 55.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 106.4 25.

27.
25. 215.7

 2.3

-0.1

-0.26

 0.01

 12

 12

STREITLER Patrick

SV Dornbirn-Vorarlberg

AUT

17 APR 1995
19

97.089.1 56.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.8

89.0 96.0 54.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 105.6 28.

24.
26. 215.4

 1.3

 0.1

-0.15

-0.01

 12

 12

GREIDERER Simon

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

18 JAN 1996
28

95.589.3 53.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 107.4

89.3 97.0 56.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 107.2 24.

29.
27. 214.6

 2.4

-0.8

-0.27

 0.11

 12

 12

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

29 APR 1992
21

96.588.5 55.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 110.5

88.4 94.5 51.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 102.8 29.

22.
28. 213.3

 5.0

 1.3

-0.57

-0.15

 12

 12

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
18

96.588.4 55.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 106.8

88.3 97.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 106.4 25.

30.
29. 213.2

 1.8

-0.6

-0.20

 0.08

 12

 12

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
2

97.588.9 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 109.5

88.8 94.5 51.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 102.7 30.

26.
30. 212.2

 1.5

 1.2

-0.17

-0.14

 12

 12

Not qualified for final round

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
31 95.588.3 53.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.431.  2.4-0.27 12

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
29 95.588.9 53.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.431.  2.4-0.27 12

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
50 95.088.8 52.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.0 105.333.  3.3-0.37 12

MUELLER Lukas

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

14 MAR 1992
12 93.589.3 49.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 104.034.  4.5-0.51 12

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
39 94.589.0 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 103.135.  2.6-0.29 12

INSAM Alex

S.C. GARDENA SASLONG A.D.

ITA

19 DEC 1997
8 93.588.8 49.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 102.636.  4.1-0.46 12

VARESCO Daniele

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

25 JUL 1995
14 94.589.3 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 100.537.  0.0 0.00 12

AALST VAN DER Oldrik

National Team

NED

01 DEC 1995
5 92.088.9 46.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 99.738.  4.2-0.48 12

TOROK Eduard

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

02 MAY 1997
3 92.588.7 47.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.839.  2.3-0.26 12

KAELIN Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

11 JAN 1993
23 90.088.7 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.240.  5.7-0.65 12

EGLOFF Pascal

Grabserberg

SUI

08 AUG 1992
10 88.588.9 39.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 94.441.  5.9-0.67 12
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
28th Continental Cup Competition

Casino Arena Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 08 MAR 2015

START: 10:30

END: 11:38

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
24 89.088.1 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 94.242.  4.7-0.53 12

KOZISEK Cestmir

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE

09 NOV 1991
26 90.088.4 42.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.5 94.043.  3.5-0.40 12

PITEA Sorin Iulian

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

09 JUL 1997
4 89.088.7 40.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 93.444.  3.4-0.38 12

SHUVALOV Alexander RUS

30 NOV 1992
15 92.088.2 46.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 93.145. -0.4 0.05 12

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
1 87.089.3 36.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.5 87.946.  2.4-0.27 12

POLYCHRONIDIS Nico

EOS Dramas

GRE

08 NOV 1989
13 87.589.0 37.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 87.547.  2.5-0.28 12

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
9 87.088.7 36.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 86.748.  4.2-0.47 12

SHISHKIN Vadim

Nishniy Tagil

RUS

02 NOV 1995
6 86.088.2 34.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 47.5 86.449.  4.9-0.56 12

MATTOON Nicholas

Flying Eagles ski club

USA

04 AUG 1995
7 85.588.8 33.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 85.350.  4.3-0.49 12

SIMITCHIYSKI Krasimir

Sk Rilski ski skachach

BUL

26 JUL 2000
11 52.087.1 -34.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.5 13.751.  4.2-0.48 12

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

41 POGRAJC Andraz SCE4 Suit 1st round

44 KLUSEK Bartlomiej SCE4 Suit 1st round

51 JOHANSSON Robert SCE4 Suit 1st round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 3-2 69 -0.6 -0.2  0.21st round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  12 51 0 87.1 88.9104.0 89.952.0 94.8 54/14 54/14 51/14

2nd round  12 30 0 88.3 89.0104.0 89.994.5 98.2 30/8 30/8 30/8

TD

Gros Gabrjel, SLO

Chief of Competition

Ganzenhuber Paul, AUT

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 3 of 3printed 08 MAR 2015, 11:39:20


